
 

 

 

 

 

     TEACHING SCHEDULE & ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES FOR POST GRADUATE 

NOVEMBER 2016 

DATE DAY ACADEMIC ACTIVITY PG’S NAME  Topic 

01.11.16 Tuesday Journal club Dr. Prathyusha  

02.11.16 Wednesday Clinical Demonstration Dr. Abhilasha  

03.11.16 Thursday Clinical Demonstration Dr.Rajesh  

04.11.16 Friday Academic society   

05.11.16 Saturday Group Discussion Dr. Abdul Rahman Infective Endoocarditis 

07.11.16 Monday Journal Club Dr. Sonal Rajesh Kumar   

08.11.16 Tuesday Symposium Dr. Rajesh  

Dr. Pradeep Karthikeyan 

Peripheral Neuropathy 

DVT Pulmonary embolism 

09.11.16 Wednesday Clinical Demonstration Dr. Pradeep Karthikeyan  

10.11.16 Thursday Clinical Demonstration Dr. Abdul Rahman  

11.11.16 Friday Academic society   

12.11.16 Saturday Group Discussion Dr.Abhilasha Plasma Cell disorders 

14.11.16 Monday Journal Club Dr.Uma Maheshwara  

15.11.16 Tuesday Symposium Dr.Venit Rose  

Dr.Appan Prakash  

Meningitis & 

Meningocephalitis 

16.11.16 Wednesday Clinical Demonstration Dr. Jerryn Raj Selvyn   

17.11.16 Thursday Clinical Demonstration Dr. Steffen Lysander   

18.11.16 Friday Academic society   

19.11.16 Saturday Group Discussion Dr. Rajesh Acute coronary syndrome 

(Latest Guidelines) 

21.11.16 Monday Journal Club Dr. Siddhu Nikith   

22.11.16 Tuesday Symposium Dr. Sree Kumuran 

Dr. Venkatesh  

S HT/JNC 8/ Reno vascular 

disease  

23.11.16 Wednesday Clinical Demonstration Dr. Sherin Raja Janaki  

24.11.16 Thursday Clinical Demonstration Dr. Ashwin Narayanan  

25.11.16 Friday Academic society   

26.11.16 Saturday Group Discussion Dr. Pradeep Karthikeyan  Renal Replacement Therapy 

28.11.16 Monday Journal Club Dr. Vishnu Vardhan  

29.11.16 Tuesday Symposium Dr. Mohamed Aslam 

 

 

30.11.16 Wednesday Clinical Demonstration Dr. Abhilasha  
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DATE 

 

TOPICS 

 

DOCTORS NAMES 

05.11.2016 
Health care associated infections and transplant 
recipient Dr.T.A.Vidya MD 

07.11.2016 Pneumococcal infections  Dr. G.Gopi Krishna MD 

12.11.2016 Enterococcal infections Prof.V.Ruckmani MD 

14.11.2016 Streptococcal infections Prof. A.K.Geetha Devi MD 

19.11.2016 Staphylococcal infections Prof.J.S.Kumar MD 

21.11.2016 Tetanus and listeria monocytogens infections Prof S.K.Nellaiappa Ganesan MD 

26.11.2016 Botulism and gas gangrene Prof M.Jubilee MD 

28.11.2016 Meningococcal infections Prof.K.T.Jayakumar MD 
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